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(105) 1500m - Muzi

# Ste Meno
1  (72) p@m TALAN Matis

2 (393) p@m SZABO Jaroslav

3 (31) p@m KOSTURJan

4 (243) p@m JABLOKOV Alexander
5 (158) pg@m BOROVKA Miroslav
6 (106) pum KOVAC Peter

7 (211) pgm MAZUCH David

Bodovanie po 10 disciplinach
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Slavia TU Kosice

Finale Atletickej ligy 2017

Dubnica nad Vahom 09.09.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.20. o 10:20

Nar.

1996
1987
1998
1991
1998
1991
1996

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK SOG Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
4:06,13
4:06,69
4:07,14
4:10,43
4:16,01
4:19,00
4:33,33

114
110
106
70
58
47
36
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